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2 | Mats-Eerik Tohk

3  Marko [J Narits

4 | Andi & JUrivete

5 | Tarvo Tats

6 | Ulari [ Aav

7 |Rando Jarve

8 | Taivo Lember
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Women

1 Ly Teder

2 | Maria Liivamagi

3 | Meeri Ratsep
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5 | Marie Kielas

6 | Age Tihomirova

7 | Triinu Maass-Sein

11/21/20 10:00
11/21/20 13:15
11/21/20 10:00
11/21/20 13:15
11/21/20 10:00
11/21/20 13:15
11/21/20 10:00
11/21/20 13:15
11/21/20 10:00
11/21/20 13:15
11/21/20 10:00
11/21/20 13:15
11/21/20 10:00
11/21/20 13:15

NN
N
w p  WwWwl s, PrPW PRI PPIWWW

3

u | Ao AR IW AW AW

3

OO Wl w| b W w BN DS NP W S

3

u | AW AW AW OO U O W

4

w |0 WU W W W W N

3

U W w uls s plwlsalslal s

4

AW WA N W W W W W W W W

A 0 0 U U AEWW WU

W Wl U W N WwW s N W RN W

w | H 0 U r,W RARIW W W AW

U Al W W W W W B & WIN N O

AW AP, DWW N W WV

S~ 0 o~ 0 US| BS|IND|W

u o U b~ AP~ IPPW AR

o &~ U0~ B~AO O WU UL U1 WL

Pédrnumaa radade karikasari 2020/2021 - 1. etapp - Tostamaa * 09.12.2025 08:25 (1)

A O W P, WIS PPW OB W AW

+8

5

+7

4

+11

+15

+9

+15

+20

66
4
65
3
69
5
73
2
67
4
73
4
78

+12
+7
+14
+5
+16
+8
+23
+16
+25
+16
+31
+16
+36

128
65
130
63
132
66
139
74
141
74
147
74
152


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1535907
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1535908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1535908
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1535907
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1535908

8

1

10

11

11

13

14

15

16

17

17

19

19

Merilin Maass

Margus Luntsi

Raimo Kimmel

Eero Peterson

Rain Siivert

Tarmo Kitt

Viljar Rebane

Erki Kangur

Andrus Siim

Ivo Linder

Marko Koitla

Vaiko Hussar

Margo Peters

Aivar Hunt

Madis Reimann

Argo Tali

Janek Pool
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Janek Kosemaa
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Patrick Dupuis

Haivar Kielas

Markus Laksberg

Remii Metsmaa

Karmo Karmo

Marcus Kivistik

Karl Kalda

Raiko Heide

Madis Pallas

Alan Kivistik

Steven Lippmaa

Taavi Palu

Jaanus Molder

Ottomar Paevali

Timo Aas

Erki Laanearu

Taavi Bergmann

Oliver Tammann

Marko Pahklamagi

Kristjan Kase
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Margo Martsoo

Taavi Reimann

Sergei Krainov

Herki Idvand

Oliver ] Sogel

Magnus Janson

Janno Saar

Rando [J ICEJAM []

Karl Kristjan Kajak

Roger Roos

11/21/2013:15| 3 | 5

11/21/20 10:00
11/21/20 13:15
11/21/20 10:00
11/21/20 13:15
11/21/20 10:00
11/21/20 13:15
11/21/20 10:00
11/21/20 13:15
11/21/20 10:00
11/21/20 13:15
11/21/20 10:00
11/21/20 13:15
11/21/20 10:00
11/21/20 13:15
11/21/20 10:00
11/21/20 13:15
11/21/20 10:00
11/21/20 13:15
11/21/20 10:00
11/21/20 13:15

Pédrnumaa radade karikasari 2020/2021 - 1. etapp - Tostamaa * 09.12.2025 08:25 (4)

A W OO WA WO WO BB PRPW PV W W W

6

u | ~~ 0l b~ 00 WU A 00D WO AW W

3

S Pl W WA PW LW WO N W AW R W WS

0o oUW P RPW AP

o &~ b, WA ol wWww AW LW WU DWW AW W

4

&~ |~ 0w 00 WRAPW OO WU BN DSBS

OISC GOLF
METRIX

M__IHBHHHIHHEEEEEM--

3

A AW N WDN WP, W W W W W D PDIW W WP W

u w Ul wlu AW WA APV R W ARV W W W

W wWwINPW O DWW W N W W W W RN

w NN W OB NWOOO DWW W NS

A Wl P APV IWD WD W W AP IW WU

~N W U W bW o WU N PAAIW ORI WU WU WU

u oo & b AP IWlW S PIVW PRIV W WU W

A O O 0O U N W A MO UK O N O

=
o o

o AWMU AP WO 1B R W N OB

~N w o U W s PP WO WP IW AW WS

+11

+12

+14

+12

+13

+13

+12

+14

+21

+26

3
69

70

72

70

71

71

70

72

79

84

+18
+9
+20
+8
+20
+7
+21
+11
+23
+10
+23
+11
+24
+13
+25
+12
+26
+9
+30
+15
+41

134
67
136
66
136
65
137
69
139
68
139
69
140
71
141
70
142
67
146
73
157


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1535907
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1535908

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1020314 ]5]6 |78 ]9]10/11]12/13 141516 17 18 |Tot [
Par 3/3, 3/ 4,3, 4|3 3|3/3 /3|3, 34,3 |3 |4 3| 58

Avg 36(3.7|, 3 /42/36(39/32(34| 3 |36/3.1| 3 |3.3/48|3.6/4.2/49 3.3|65.4

Difficulty 141527 (11|16 |10 3 |12|5 |4 |8 |16/13 /18|17 | 9 | 7.4

Eagle -2 3 3 0%
Birdie -1 2 24 | 30 52 /2112 23| 4 29 35/ 195 15 2 3 19 295 12%
Par 0 70 | 659563 |72 |55|79|68|99|74|73|75|75|56 55|48 |47 |77 1246 49%
Bogey 1 54 160 16 34 |54 18 36 48 16|43 30 21 31 48 48 44 61| 34 696 |28%
DoubleBogey2 |14 13 4 12 12 9 4 11 2 16 8 7 14 24 18 28 22 7 225 | 9%
Triple Bogey 3 2 1 1 2 3 1 3 2 1 6 3 7 4 2 38 | 2%
Other >3 1 1 11 3 1 17 1%
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